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20214 98 1,866 | 1,706 | 1,526 | 1,249 | 1,079 | 1,779 | 1,609 | 1,779 | 1,609 | 1,743 | 1,563
104 1,637 | 1,513 | 1,384 | 1,093 923 | 1,653 | 1,450 | 1,553 | 1,450 | 1,504 | 1,384

(h= 1,600 | 1,504 | 1,435 | 1,247 | 1,077 | 1,567 | 1,487 | 1,667 | 1,487 | 1,489 | 1,425

124 1,571 | 1,491 | 1,441 | 1,311 | 1,141 | 1,680 | 1,500 | 1,580 | 1,500 | 1,481 | 1,431
20224 18 1,525 | 1,455 | 1,405 | 1,275 | 1,105 | 1,548 | 1,495 | 1,648 | 1,495 | 1,445 | 1,395
28 1,488 | 1,429 | 1,369 | 1,230 | 1,060 | 1,486 | 1,436 | 1,486 | 1,436 | 1,436 | 1,376

| 1,653 | 1,692 | 1,622 | 1,355 | 1,117 | 1,669 | 1,609 | 1,548 | 1,495 | 1,445 | 1,395

44 1,700 | 1,660 | 1,590 | 1,380 | 1,140 | 1,774 | 1,714 | 1,774 | 1,714 | 1,670 | 1,600

58 1,781 | 1,741 | 1,671 | 1,461 | 1,140 | 1,870 | 1,809 | 1,870 | 1,809 | 1,751 | 1,681

6e 1,768 | 1,704 | 1,616 | 1,418 | 1,088 | 1,794 | 1,687 | 1,794 | 1,687 | 1,714 | 1,629

= 1,760 | 1,665 | 1,508 | 1,338 | 1,008 | 1,760 | 1,592 | 1,760 | 1,592 | 1,680 | 1,536

8d 1,760 | 1,630 | 1,440 | 1,270 940 | 1,760 | 1,580 | 1,760 | 1,580 | 1,680 | 1,520

od 1,760 | 1,630 | 1,440 | 1,270 940 | 1,760 | 1,580 | 1,760 | 1,580 | 1,558 | 1,352

104 1,720 | 1,630 | 1,540 | 1,400 | 1,070 | 1,700 | 1,551 | 1,700 | 1,551 | 1,565 | 1,411

(Nh= 1,731 | 1,658 | 1,568 | 1,440 | 1,110 | 1,765 | 1,689 | 1,765 | 1,689 | 1,565 | 1,610

124 1,675 | 1,680 | 1,570 | 1,370 | 1,040 | 1,780 | 1,695 | 1,780 | 1,696 | 1,690 | 1,590

20234 12 1,575 | 1,515 | 1,406 | 1,206 875 | 1,615 | 1,545 | 1,615 | 1,645 | 1,504 | 1,405

28 1,460 | 1,400 | 1,290 | 1,090 760 | 1,653 | 1,453 | 1,553 | 1,463 | 1,421 | 1,361

3g 1,586 | 1,526 | 1,408 | 1,253 954 | 1,646 | 1,546 | 1,646 | 1,546 | 1,555 | 1,485

44 1,663 | 1,603 | 1,513 | 1,413 | 1,153 | 1,724 | 1,628 | 1,724 | 1,628 | 1,617 | 1,547
41| 1,620 | 1,560 | 1,470 | 1,370 | 1,110 | 1,690 | 1,590 | 1,690 | 1,590 | 1,620 | 1,550
791 1,620 | 1,560 | 1,470 | 1,370 | 1,110 | 1,690 | 1,590 | 1,690 | 1,690 | 1,620 | 1,550
1149 1,620 | 1,560 | 1,470 | 1,370 | 1,110 | 1,690 | 1,590 | 1,690 | 1,590 | 1,520 | 1,450
18¢1 1,680 | 1,620 | 1,530 | 1,430 | 1,170 | 1,750 | 1,650 | 1,750 | 1,650 | 1,620 | 1,550
261,780 | 1,720 | 1,630 | 1,530 | 1,270 | 1,800 | 1,720 | 1,800 | 1,720 | 1,720 | 1,650
30¥ | 1,780 | 1,720 | 1,630 | 1,530 | 1,270 | 1,800 | 1,720 | 1,800 | 1,720 | 1,720 | 1,650
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20214 9¢ 1,411 1,442 1,542 1,416 1,411 1,411 1,411
10€ 1,958 2,021 2,121 2,008 1,958 1,958 1,958
1€ 1,341 1,382 1,482 1,391 1,341 1,341 1,341
12¢ 1,532 1,632 1,732 1,682 1,532 1,532 1,632
20224 1€ 1,925 2,025 2,125 1,975 1,990 1,990 1,990
2¢ 1,956 2,056 2,156 2,006 1,935 1,956 1,956
3 2,295 2,395 2,495 2,345 2,295 2,295 2,295
44 2,176 2,276 2,376 2,226 2,176 2,176 2,176
he 1,890 1,990 2,090 1,940 1,890 1,890 1,890
6 2,025 2,125 2,225 2,075 2,025 2,025 2,025
74 2,219 2,319 2,419 2,269 2,219 2,219 2,219
88 1,818 1,918 2,018 1,868 1,818 1,818 1,818
=] 1,490 1,590 1,690 1,540 1,490 1,490 1,490
10¢ 1,689 1,789 1,889 1,739 1,689 1,689 1,689
1< 2,073 2,173 2,273 2,123 2,073 1,689 2,073
12¢ 2,636 2,718 2,818 2,686 2,636 2,636 2,636
20234 14 1,950 2,050 2,150 2,000 1,950 1,950 1,950
28 2,121 2,210 2,310 2,165 2,100 2,115 2,115
3 2,704 2,795 2,895 2,745 2,695 2,695 2,695
43 2,588 2,680 2,780 2,630 2,580 2,580 2,580
4832|2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 2850 | 2800 | 2800 |  2.800
10 2,500 2,600 2,700 2,550 2,500 2,500 2,500
144 2,400 2,500 2,600 2,450 2,400 2,400 2,400
20 2,700 2,800 2,900 2,750 2,700 2,700 2,700
264 2,600 2,700 2,800 2,650 2,600 2,600 2,600
30¢ 2,400 2,500 2,600 2,450 2,400 2,400 2,400

(3%CH:1.6kg O|At, &:1.4~1.6kg0[2t, A:1.4kg 0|2
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